
Spark Babe Ruth
 13-15 Dodgers

Game # Date Day Time Home Visitor Field
1 4/14/2018 Sat 11:00 AM Dodgers Rockies GERP6
2 4/16/2018 Mon 7:45 PM Yankees Dodgers GERP6
3 4/18/2018 Wed 7:45 PM Angels Dodgers GERP6
4 4/23/2018 Mon 7:45 PM Sun Valley Dodgers GERP5
5 4/25/2018 Wed 5:30 P.M. Indians Dodgers GERP5

4/27/2018 Fri 7:45 P.M. Dodgers Practice GERP5
6 4/28/2018 Sat 12:30 PM Dodgers So Reno GERP 6
7 4/30/2018 Mon 7:45 P.M. Dodgers Mets GERP5
8 5/2/2018 Wed 5:30 P.M. Rangers Dodgers GERP5
9 5/5/2018 Sat 10:00 AM So Reno Dodgers Reno

10 5/7/2018 Mon 5:30 PM Rockies Dodgers GERP6
11 5/9/2018 Wed 7:45 PM Dodgers Yankees GERP6
12 5/11/2018 Fri 5:30 PM Dodgers Angels GERP6
13 5/14/2018 Mon 7:45 PM Giants Dodgers GERP6
14 5/16/2018 Wed 5:30 P.M. Dodgers Indians GERP5
15 5/23/2018 Wed 5:30 P.M. Dodgers Rangers GERP5

5/25/2018 Fri
5/26/2018 Sat
5/28/2018 Mon

16 5/30/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Mets Dodgers GERP5
17 6/1/2018 Fri 5:30 P.M. Dodgers Giants GERP6

6/2/2018 Sat Open
6/4/2018 Mon City Tournament start

Memorial Day Weekend - NO GAMES (All divisions)
Memorial Day Weekend - NO GAMES (All divisions)
Memorial Day Weekend - NO GAMES (All divisions)

2018 Spring Season Schedule


